EATON’S CROUSE-HINDS                   1
HPLN LED lighting-hazardous area
•	 High efficient & Energy saving
	 -	 Up to133Lm/W and 78% energy-saving comparing to
	 HID luminaire
•	 Industry-best safety reliability
	 -	 Rugged & light weight
	 -	 Copper free aluminum housing, tempered and impact

Default=without breather valve
BV = Breather valve
Ordering information
Product type T.amb Lumen output Colour temp. System watt. T code
HPLN-3L-C3-2A
-40˚C~+55˚C
Approx.3000
5700K
Approx.25
T4
HPLN-5L-C3-2A Approx.5000 Approx.38
HPLN-7L-C3-2A Approx.7000 Approx.50
HPLN-9L-C3-2A Approx.9000 Approx.66
HPLN-11L-C3-2A Approx.11000 Approx.78
HPLN-15L-C3-2A Approx.15000 Approx.110
HPLN-21L-C3-2A Approx.21000 Approx.164
HPLN-25L-C3-2A Approx.25000 Approx.190
*lumen output was based on 5700K
*5700K and 3000K are standard version, if other option, pls contact Crouse-Hinds sales for details.
2020/1/16
36